
Size of Meter in Inches (In) Water Allowance in Gallons Minimum Charge Per Gallon Over Min. 
5/8 4,000 $32.80 $0.00594
3/4 8,000 $65.59 $0.00612

1 15,000 $123.00 $0.00630
1.5 34,000 $278.78 $0.00649
2 60,000 $491.96 $0.00668
3 120,000 $983.93 $0.00688
4 184,000 $1,508.68 $0.00709
6 371,000 $3,041.97 $0.00730
8 634,000 $5,198.40 $0.00752

Size of Meter in Inches (Out) Water Allowance in Gallons Minimum Charge Per Gallon Over Min. 
5/8 4,000 $56.99 $0.00985
3/4 8,000 $113.97 $0.00985

1 15,000 $230.87 $0.01034
1.5 90,000 $523.30 $0.01034
2 105,000 $923.48 $0.01086
3 120,000 $1,846.93 $0.01086
4 210,000 $2,410.60 $0.01086
6 419,000 $4,860.49 $0.01086
8 715,000 $8,306.07 $0.01086
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